TRUSTEE
CASE NAME

CASE NUMBER
Date UST Approved

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS:  $29,634.92

ESTATE EXPENSES:

COMMISSION 3.715.49
EXPENSES 21391
FEFEISRM'S PROFESSIONAL ¢ o000
ExFPI I;{\I/ISESPROFESSIONAL 20140
FEg;HER ATTORNEY 0.00
FE(é;HER PROFESSIONAL 4 e o

COURT COSTS 0.00
(Tiiéé,TE%PENSES 295.51
. gSRTKS)R CHAPTER 0.00
PASIECURED CLAIMS 0.00
PAF;EIORITY CLAIMS 0.00

INSECURED CLAIMS 15,227.11

TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT CASE SUMMARY

Daniel Jacob Goldberg

BLAKE, Jr., GEORGE FRANCIS AND

BLAKE, BOBBIE DENE

10-10664-BP-7

100.00%

COMMENTS:

12.53% _I |

082%_ |

19.84% _-I

099% |

0.00% I I

11.97% [N | |

0.00% [ | | |

100% | | | | |

0.00% I T .

0.00% [ | | |

0.00% I I
51.38%




PAID
OTHER(RETURN TO
DEBTOR, ETC)

o.o0 ooo% | [ [ [ | [ L [ [ 1 0 " 0 1 1 1 [
0% 10% 20%  30% 40% 50% 60%  70%  80%  90% 100%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
ALLOWED PAID FOR UNSECURED
154,605.03 15,227.11 9.85%



